
PHBA
07/14/2021 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

4:47 PM

Show #070821 PHBA World Championship Horse Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

07/14/2021

Showbill: 246 Class: PHBA 999 PB/NSBA Amateur Yearling Longe Line 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Glenn Wells, Kimberly Garrett, Brad Gibby, Michael Ochetto

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Stacey Frank
Detroit Lakes, MN2020

Take My Love

PHBA - 92637

Todd Frank

PHBA - 108197

3175

$592.20

Sire/Dam: (HETAKEMYBREATHAWAY x My Exquisite Love)

2 Shane McCord
Mustang, OK2020

Salt Miners Daughter

PHBA - 92631

Shane McCord

PHBA - 104474

3031

$394.80

Sire/Dam: (The Born Legacy x Shades Of Krymsun)

3

Z
Victoria Provaznik
Wheelersburg, OH2020

Pirates Booty

PHBA - 92382

Victoria Provaznik

PHBA - 105694

3192

$0.00

Sire/Dam: (Pirate Booty x Gorgeous In Gold)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3175
3031
3192

3175
3031
3192

3rd Judge: 

3175
3031
3192

4th Judge: 

3175
3031
3192

1
2
3

Glenn Wells Kimberly 
Garrett

Brad Gibby Michael 
Ochetto


