2

3031

3192

3031

3192

3031

3192

PHBA Results by Class Report

Show #070821 PHBA World Championship Horse Show Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL 07/14/2021

Showbill: 246 Class: PHBA 999 PB/NSBA Amateur Yearling Longe Line

Go: 1

3 shown 5 entered

Judge(s): Glenn Wells, Kimberly Garrett, Brad Gibby, Michael Ochetto

Place	Back #	Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
Money Won		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	3175 Tak	e My Love		Todd Frank	Stacey Frank
\$592.20		PHBA - 92637	2020	PHBA - 108197	Detroit Lakes, MN
				Sire/	Dam: (HETAKEMYBREATHAWAY x My Exquisite Love)
2	3031 Sal	t Miners Daughte	r	Shane McCord	Shane McCord
\$394.80		PHBA - 92631	2020	PHBA - 104474	Mustang, OK
				Sire/	Dam: (The Born Legacy x Shades Of Krymsun)
3	3192 Pirates Booty			Victoria Provaznik	Victoria Provaznik
\$0.00	PHBA - 92382		2020	PHBA - 105694	Z Wheelersburg, OH
				Sire/	Dam: (Pirate Booty x Gorgeous In Gold)
	1st Jud	ge: 2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:	
Place	Glenn We	lls Kimberly Garrett	Brad Gibby	Michael Ochetto	
1	3175	3175	3175	3175	

3031

3192